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Klass C2

Fredrik Andersson
Pablo Massey
Fredrik Kjellman
Per Karlsson
Mathias Leppik
Bo Johansson
Bjorn Lind

Henrik Andersson
Karl Heinz

Goran Andersson
Annelie Gustavsson
Johan Larsson

Klass C3

Per Dalén
Anders Nilsson
Kalle Jonsson
Lars Dahlstrom

Klass Jun
Andreas Lind

Klass Va

Bosse Forsbacke
Sven Schiitzer
Tore Nilsson

Klubb

Charlottenbergs PK
Frykdalens PK
Karlstads PSK
Finspangs PK
Karlstads PSK
Nordmarkens PSK
Charlottenbergs PK
Charlottenbergs PK
Nordmarkens PSK
Charlottenbergs PK
Karlstads PSK
Karlstads PSK

Karlstads PSK
Arvika PK

Karlstads PSK
Frykdalens PK

Charlottenbergs PK

Nordmarkens PSK
Karlstads PSK
Nordmarkens PSK

Klass

Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2

c3
c3
c3
c3

Jun

VA
VA
VA

Militar snabbmatch
Charlottenberg 21 januari 2023

10s

177
182
174
165
167
170
158
177
153
151
173
143

186
183
181
181

164

168
146
131

8s

178
184
167
175
169
144
172
148
135
159
151
168

187
186
185
181

162

165
160
129

6s

182
170
165
164
157
165
136
133
161
135
98

110

177
177
171
175

172

169
159
168

Tot

537
536
506
504
493
479
466
458
449
445
422
421

550
546
537
537

498

502
465
428

Std

(o= v - BV, B V]



